Ph.: 0172-3911701/61 Fax : 0172-3911704

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office : 3, Industrial Area, Phase-I, Chandigarh-160002 CIN: L65910CH1984PLC021285 E-mail: marblefinltd@gmail.com, Website: www.marblefinvest.com

BY ONLINE SUBMISSION

Ref No. S-112/Marble/SE/2017-18

Dated: 18.08.2017

Head- Listing & Compliance Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd (MSEI) Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C62, G-Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400098

Subject: Publication of Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2017 pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) 2015

Dear Sir

In continuation to our earlier intimation dated 11.08.2017 the extract of Audited financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2017 have been published in "Financial Express" an English National Daily and "Jansatta" a Hindi National Daily on 13.08.2017 and 13.08.2017 respectively pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Copies of said published extracts of the results in Financial Express, an English daily and Jansatta, a regional daily, which have been enclosed and uploaded at www.msei.in and Company's website at www.marblefinvest.com are being sent to you for your information and record.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfull

Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

FE SUNDAY

MPLE LEASING AN

Office: 116A,1st Floor, Somdutt Chamber-1 Email: temple3884@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL 30™ JUN

	- 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	_
S.No.	PARTICULARS	_
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	
4	Equity Share Capital	
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	
6	Earning per share i) Basic (Rs.) ii) Diluted (Rs.)	
NOTES		

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Re filed with the stock exchange under the Regulation 33 of the 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are the Company's website www.templeleasing.com.

Place: New Delhi Dated: 12th August, 2017

POSSESSION CUM **AUCTION SALE NOTICE**

DC SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCE

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the borrower, guarantors in particular, by the Authorized Officer, that the under mortgaged to DCB BANK LTD., New Delhi. The Authorized Officer of INTEREST ACT, 2002. physical possession under the provision of Securitisation and Reco Asses and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 on 28-06-201

sold by tender cum public auction as mentioned below for recovery of and further interest, charges and cost etc. as per the below details The property will be sold "as is where is" and "as is what is" condition the borrower, co-borrowers and the guarantors of the loan about ho sale on the mentioned date, if their outstanding dues are not repaid in f

Name of the Borrower & Guarantors: Sunil Mehra, Hemant Mehra Details of Mortgage Property: Property Bearing No. House No. 428 Floor, Bhera Enclave, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi - 110087 (With Roof R

FIOOI, DITEI & LITCIATO, I	document .	
Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	Date &
Rs.90,00,000/- (Ninety Lakh Only)	Rs. 9,00,000/- (Nine Lakh Only) (10% of the Reserve Price)	11:3

Date & Time of Auction: 29-08-2017 11:30 AM To 2:00 PM

Outstanding: Rs. 1,22,55,955/- (Rupees One Crore Twenty Two La Nine Hundred Fifty Five Only) As On 08-08-2017

Offers are invited in sealed envelope by the undersigned from the int Unters are invited in sealed envelope by the undersigned from the safe for the purchase of the above said property. The interested buyer may above property in the sealed envelope along with Demand Draft in favor. New Delhi toward the "Earnest Money Deposit" at DCB BANK ITD. Bandhu Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 11005 on or before 43. The sealed offer will be opened on 29-08-2017 at 1:00 PM on the date returned by without any interest if the bid is not successful. The intend nament cupies and the stopened on 29-08-2017 at 1:00 PM on the date refundable without any interest if the bid is not successful. The intend the property / asset latest by the date mentioned above for whin Mr. Shyamsunder Chandhok or MR. Mayank Dutt Chaudhar 66136300. The offer without earnest money will be summarily rejective reserve the rights to accept or reject any or all the offers or adjourn without assigning any reason thereof. If the offer is accepted, the deposit 25% (less EMD Amount) of the sale price immediately on the purchaser fails to deposit the same, the amount deposited towards a foreigned and the property shall forthwith be sold again. The balance of the shall be payable on or before the 15th day of confirmation of payment within the stipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the stipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the stipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the scipulated period, the deposit towards emest more payment within the payment payment within the deposit towards emest more payment within the payment payment within the deposit towards emest more payment within the deposit towards emest more payment within the payment pay perty will be re-sold. Any other statutory dues / taxes / starro

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFI

The borrower, co-borrowers and the guarantors are hereby notified mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary experiments, falling which the property will be auction, falling which the property will be auctioned/sold and the balance of the property will be auctioned. recovered with interest and cost.

Date: 13.08.2017 Place: New Delhi

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED

CIN: L65910CH1984PLC021285
Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh.
Ph.:0172-3911701/61 Email: marblefinltd@gmail.com, website:marblefinvest.com

Extract from Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2017

(Rs. in lacs)

Sr.	Quarter Ended	Previous year Ended	Quarter Ended
No. Particulars	30.06,2017 (Un-audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	30.06.2016 (Un-audited)
Total income from operations Net Profit/(Loss)	7.20 3.26	69.22 31.27	3.44 3.39
before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items 3. Net Profit/(Loss) after tax &	3.26	31.34	3.39
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items 4. Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(loss)	3.26	,-31,3 4	3.39
after tax and other comprehensive Income) 5. Equity Share Capital of Nominal	279.90	279.90	279.90
 yalue of Rs. 10 each Reserves (excluding Revaluation) 	3204.87	3204.87	3173.50
Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet 7 Earnings Rer share (of Rs. 10/s each (for continuing and discontinued)	h)		
operations)(amount in Rs.) Basic & Diluted:	0.12	1.12	0.1

Note: a) the above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results is available on the portal of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India (MSEI) at ww.msei.in and Company's website at www.marblefinvest.com.

Place:Chandigarh Date:11.08.2017

By order of the Board For Marble Finvest Ltd Sd/-(Budhi Parkash Nayyar) Director® (DIN:00006691)

SENERIC ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Welplace Portfolio and Financial Consultancy Services Limited) Regd Off.: 201 & 202, Fitwell House, 2nd Floor, Opp Home-Town, LBS Road, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN: L45100MH1994PLC082540

Website: www.gecpl.com, Email id: info@gecpl.com Phone No: 9167720671/022-21022072

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2017

	INE WOARTER ERDAR 33	Quarter	
Sr.	Particulars	30/06/2017 (Unaudited)	30/06/2016 (Unaudited)
No		4,353.25	9.25
1. 2.	Total Income from Operations Net Profit/ Loss for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	427.32	4.68
3.	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before lax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	427.32	4.68
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	304.33	4.68
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	304.33 1,635.62	4.68 510.04
6.	Equity Share Capital		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discounted operations) -	1.86	0.09
	1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.86	0.09

Notes :

The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of theQuarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the Company. (http:// www.bseindia.com and www.gecpl.com)

FOR GENERIC ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS LIMITED (Formerly known as Welplace Portfolio and Financial Consu

> Whole-Time Directo DIN:01550237

Date: 11/08/2017

MIER SYNTHETICS LIMITED

ASBE

DACINA 99999MH1970PLC014826 2nd Floor, Old Post Office Lane, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai 400002

CT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

वनाब / हरियाणा

कार में हतके बादल छाए

मासम

मुर्वास्तः ०७:07 **Eall.** •▼ 24.0 Ball उद्योक्ती यंभावना।

नबहस्का महा बन वाणका कायंक्रम भी पेश किया। कार्यक्रम में वक्तांओं ने अग्रवाल समाज के युवाओं को राजनीति के क्षेत्र और बाद में देशभीका से ओतप्रोत सांस्कृतिक

The State of चडीगढ, 12 अगस्त। संजीत आ

महिला आयोग इस मुद्दे पर अभी तक धीरें बोलने लगे हैं वहीं हरियाणा का केटे विकास बराला की गिरफ्तारी के की बेटी के साथ छेड़छाड़ के मामले हरियाणा के आईएएस अधिकारी बाद अब जहां प्रदेश के मंत्री धीरे-में भाजपा अध्यक्ष सुभाष बराला के

पत्रकारिता में लाहवा के आयुष गुप्ता को तथा खेल के क्षेत्र से नारायणगढ़ के अभय गुप्ता को

वैश्य युवा सम्मात से सम्मानित किया गया। घोखाघडी को मामला दर्ज

साहित्य में फरीदांबाद की विभा गोयल को,

को, समाजसेवा में चएखी दादरी की भाविक गर्ग

आधनय में पलवल के ललित बिंदल को,

शिक्षा के क्षेत्र में अंबाला निवासी पूनम अग्रवाल

को मजबूत करने की अपील की। इस दौरान

में बढ़-सेंहें कर भाग लेने के लिए प्रेरित किया और समाज के लोगों से एकजुट होकर संगठन

उपाध्यक्ष नियुक्त किया गया था। सत्ता परिवर्तन के बाद महिला आयोग तथा सुमन दहिया को महिला आयोग की बहस का विषय बने वर्णिका छेड्छाड़ सता में आने के बाद महिला आयीग विवादों में रहा है। पूर्व हुड्डा सरकार कांड पर जहां पुरा देश खड़ा हो गया प्रदेश सरकार के बीच ठनी रही। है वहीं हरियाणा महिला आयोग की चुप्पी ने कई सवाल खड़े कर दिए हैं। हरियाणा में भाजपा सरकार के महिला आयोग की अध्यक्षा तथा के समय में कमलेश पांचाल को चंडीगढ़ से लेकर दिल्ली तक मूकदर्शक बना हुआ है।

निवासी राजकुमार ने पुलिस को दी शिकायत में

जांच कर रही है। बाजीगर मैहिल्ला टोहाना

व्यापारियों के खिलाफ धोखांघड़ी, अमानत में यानतः का मामला दर्ज किया है। पुलिस मामले की

1

लाख रुपये कीम्मत की 128 मैस खरीदकर राशि न लौटाने पर शहर थाना पुलिस ने 11 पथु

जीदः डेयरी संचालक की मार्फत लगभग 82

है और व्यापार भी करता है। कुछ वर्ष पूर्व उसका बताया कि वह शहर में पशुओं की डेयरी चलाता

बारे में बयान लेने के । की अध्यक्ष प्रतिभा ना गई है। हरियाणा दिल्ली महिला आप

संपर्क किया गया या तो फोन नहीं

एन समाह ब

कि महिला आयोग की त्रालय को कार्रवाई की वर्तमान उपाध्यक्ष समन चंडीगढ़ में हुई लेकिन के हैं. और पीडिता के के जिम्मेदार अधिकारी राएं बदलने के मामले वाब तलब कर सकता बैठक में व्यस्त होने वैया आश्चर्यजनक है। गरोपी दोनों ही उनके ाए तो वह चंडीगढ़ हरियाणा महिला कहा कि हरियाणा अगर अपनी छेड्छाड् का यह पहला वह हरियाणा भाजपा महि पर् कार्यभार संभाला। इस की अध्यक्ष व उपाध्यक्ष न की अध्यक्ष पद पर रही कार्यभार संभालने 🏜 दस जुलाई को रोहतक 🗗 अध्यक्ष नियक्त किया 💶 सुमन ने बीती 25 जुला प्रतिभा समन को महिला सरकार द्वारा नियुक्त महिन हरियाणा की वर्तमान मामला हाईकोर्ट में भी 🖚 कार्यकाल प्रा किया।

अध्यक्ष का फंर्ज था। **हर सकता है। इसके** ग के दृष्टिकोण से । मुलाकात करना है बल्कि पीड़िता के फि इस मामले में पीड़िता न घटनास्थल अधिकार होने का तर्क देकर गु है। जिसमें महिला आप पंचकूला (हरियाणा) ब

बाद में व्यापारियों ने उसके माध्यम से जींद तथा

आसपास क्षेत्र से 128 भैंस खरीद ली।

मार्फत भैसी को खरीदते थे। गुरु में ट्यापारियों का संपर्क मुंबई के पशु व्यापारियों से हुआ। जो उसकी

लेनदेन ठीक रहा। जिस पर उसे विश्वास हो गया,

CIN. L65910CH194/PLC021285
Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh,
Ph.:0172-3911701/61 Email: marblefinld@gmail.com, website.marblefin/est.com Extract from Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter, ended 30.06.2017

V) Z.	Sr. No. Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.06.2017	31.03.2017	30.06.2016
		(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)
-	. Total income from operations	7.20	69.22	3,44
N	2. Net Profit/(Loss)	3.26	31.27	3.39
	before tax, Exceptional and/or			
	Extraordinary Items	•	1 134	
ന	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax &	3.26	31.34	3,39
1	Exceptional and/or			
427	Extraordinary items			
4	. Total Comprehensive Income	3.26	31.34	3,39
140	(Comprising Profit/(loss)			
	after tax and other			
	comprehensive Income)			
10	5. Equity Share Capital of Nominal	279.90	279.90	279.90
	value of Rs. 10 each			
ø.	. Reserves (excluding Revaluation	3204.87	3204.87	3173.53
	Reserve) as shown in the Audited			
	Balance Sheet *			
<u>~</u>	. Earnings Per share (of Rs.10/- each)			
	(for continuing and discontinued			
	operations)(amount in Rs.)			
	Basic & Diluted:	0.12	1,12	0.12

Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results is available on the portal of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India (MSEI) at Note :a)the above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited Financial www.msei.in and Company's website at www.marblefinvest.com

Place: Chandigarh Date:11.08.2017

By order of the Board For Marble Finvest Ltd Sd/-(Budhi Parkash Nayyar) Director (DIN:00006691)

चंडीगढ

व्यान के लिए चंबा, सिंहती आर वनसारा न

•